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Welshpool - Llanrhaedr via Guilsfield - Llanfyllin  Service 76 (TVAO076) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 29th June 2020 until further notice 

Days: SD    SD SH 
Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Welshpool High Street 0800 1015 1155 1355 1605 1720 

Guilsfield Oak 0807 1022 1202 1402 1612 -- 
Groes-lwyd Garage 0809 1024 1204 1404 1614 -- 

Meifod Post Office 0821 | 1216B 1416 1626 -- 
Bwlch y Cibau Church 0829 1034 1224 1424 1634 -- 

High School 0835 | | | | -- 
Llanfyllin Square -- 1040 1230 1430 1640 -- 

Llanrhaeadr Square -- 1100 -- 1450 -- -- 

 

Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 

B On Mondays & Fridays diverts via Pentre Clawdd on request to the driver 
 
 

Llanrhaedr - Welshpool via Llanfyllin - Guilsfield  Service 76 (TVAO076) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 29th June 2020 until further notice 

Days: SD    SD SH 

Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Llanrhaeadr Square -- 0915 1105 -- -- 1515 

Llanfyllin Cross Keys 0705 0935 1125 1310 -- 1535 
High School | | | | 1530 | 

Bwlch y Cibau Church 0711 0941 1131 1316 1536 1541 
Meifod Post Office 0719 0949A | 1324 1544 | 
Groes-lwyd Garage 0731 1001 1150 1336 1556 1601 

Guilsfield Oak | 1003 1152 1338 1558 1603 
Welshpool High Street A 0738 1012 1201 1347 1607 1612 

 
Notes: 

SD Schooldays Only 
A On Mondays & Fridays diverts via Pentre Clawdd 
SH School Holidays 
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Welshpool - Llanrhaedr via Guilsfield - Llanfyllin  Service 76 (TVAO076) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 29th June 2020 until further notice 

Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Welshpool High Street 1015 1155 1355 1720 
Guilsfield Oak 1022 1202 1402 -- 
Groes-lwyd Garage 1024 1204 1404 -- 

Meifod Post Office | 1216B 1416 -- 
Bwlch y Cibau Church 1034 1224 1424 -- 

Llanfyllin Square 1040 1230 1430 -- 
Llanrhaeadr Square 1100 -- 1450 -- 

 
Notes: 

B On Mondays & Fridays diverts via Pentre Clawdd on request to the driver 
 
 

Llanrhaedr - Welshpool via Llanfyllin - Guilsfield  Service 76 (TVAO076) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 29th June 2020 until further notice 

Operator: TANV TANV TANV TANV 

Llanrhaeadr Square 0915 1105 -- 1515 
Llanfyllin Cross Keys 0935 1125 1310 1535 

Bwlch y Cibau Church 0941 1131 1316 1541 
Meifod Post Office 0949A | 1324 | 

Groes-lwyd Garage 1001 1150 1336 1601 
Guilsfield Oak 1003 1152 1338 1603 

Welshpool High Street A 1012 1201 1347 1612 

 

Notes: 
A On Mondays & Fridays diverts via Pentre Clawdd 

 


